
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date
Recorded= 1997;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701060000
04651

01/06/1997
11:16:38

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199609180003
07951

199701060000
04641

01/06/1997
11:16:36

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES B & S LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199608260002
77871

199701060000
04671

01/06/1997
11:16:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES NCB
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199510060002
79451

199701060000
04661

01/06/1997
11:16:39

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199609180003
08001

199701060000
04681

01/06/1997
11:16:42

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES SCHILLECI
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

199506190001
58721

199701060000
04711

01/06/1997
11:16:45

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199609260003
18451

199701060000
04721

01/06/1997
11:16:46

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199609040002
89981

199701060000
04691

01/06/1997
11:16:43

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199608090002
59261

199701060000
04701

01/06/1997
11:16:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199608090002
59271

199701060000
04731

01/06/1997
11:16:47

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199603200000
89531

199702110000
45431

02/11/1997
01:55:59

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CRANDALL,
WILLIAM H

199601180000
17361

199702270000
61841

02/27/1997
12:59:17

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199603200000
89501

199702270000
61831

02/27/1997
12:59:16

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199609040002
89991

199702270000
61821

02/27/1997
12:59:15

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199606170001
96251

199702270000
61851

02/27/1997
12:59:18

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199609180003
08031

199702270000
61901

02/27/1997
12:59:23

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES FARGASON
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199609260003
18391

199702270000
61921

02/27/1997
12:59:25

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CRANDALL,
WILLIAM H

199512210003
66801



199702180000
51521

02/18/1997
12:28:19

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES BOSWELL,
JAMES R

199601160000
13201

199704040001
05491

04/04/1997
02:26:40

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KEN LINDSEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

199604160001
23171

199704040001
05521

04/04/1997
02:26:44

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199608090002
59311

199704040001
05531

04/04/1997
02:26:45

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199701280000
28621

199704040001
05561

04/04/1997
02:26:47

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MAYFIELD,
MORRICE D

199610240003
53921

199705290001
66921

05/29/1997
01:36:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199703140000
79071

199705290001
66931

05/29/1997
01:36:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199612100004
06491

199705290001
66941

05/29/1997
01:36:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199604290001
39161

199705290001
66951

05/29/1997
01:36:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STAMBA,
STEVE M

199610280003
56821

199706130001
86041

06/13/1997
10:44:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199704070001
07591

199706130001
86031

06/13/1997
10:44:12

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199701280000
28421

199708130002
57551

08/13/1997
01:04:07

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES WINFORD,
BILLY G

199706240001
96761

199708190002
65021

08/19/1997
01:03:14

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199612100004
06481


