nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701060000 04651	01/06/1997 11:16:38	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199609180003 07951	Description
199701060000 04641	01/06/1997 11:16:36	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	B & S LAND DEVELOPMEN T INC					199608260002 77871	
99701060000 94671	01/06/1997 11:16:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	NCB CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199510060002 79451	
99701060000 94661	01/06/1997 11:16:39	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199609180003 08001	
99701060000 94681	01/06/1997 11:16:42	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHILLECI DEVELOPMEN T CO INC					199506190001 58721	
199701060000)4711	01/06/1997 11:16:45	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC					199609260003 18451	
199701060000 04721	01/06/1997 11:16:46	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199609040002 89981	
199701060000 04691	01/06/1997 11:16:43	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC					199608090002 59261	
199701060000 04701	01/06/1997 11:16:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC					199608090002 59271	
199701060000 04731	01/06/1997 11:16:47	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199603200000 89531	
199702110000 15431	02/11/1997 01:55:59	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CRANDALL, WILLIAM H					199601180000 17361	
99702270000 31841	02/27/1997 12:59:17	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199603200000 89501	
99702270000 1831	02/27/1997 12:59:16	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199609040002 89991	
99702270000 1821	02/27/1997 12:59:15	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199606170001 96251	
99702270000 1851	02/27/1997 12:59:18	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199609180003 08031	
99702270000 1901	02/27/1997 12:59:23	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	FARGASON CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					199609260003 18391	
99702270000 1921	02/27/1997 12:59:25	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CRANDALL, WILLIAM H					199512210003 66801	

199702180000 51521	02/18/1997 12:28:19	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWELL, JAMES R			199601160000 13201	
199704040001 05491	04/04/1997 02:26:40	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KEN LINDSEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO			199604160001 23171	
199704040001 05521	04/04/1997 02:26:44	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199608090002 59311	
199704040001 05531	04/04/1997 02:26:45	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC			199701280000 28621	
199704040001 05561	04/04/1997 02:26:47	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYFIELD, MORRICE D			199610240003 53921	
199705290001 66921	05/29/1997 01:36:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199703140000 79071	
199705290001 66931	05/29/1997 01:36:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199612100004 06491	
199705290001 66941	05/29/1997 01:36:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199604290001 39161	
199705290001 66951	05/29/1997 01:36:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMBA, STEVE M			199610280003 56821	
199706130001 86041	06/13/1997 10:44:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199704070001 07591	
199706130001 86031	06/13/1997 10:44:12	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199701280000 28421	
199708130002 57551	08/13/1997 01:04:07	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	WINFORD, BILLY G			199706240001 96761	
199708190002 65021	08/19/1997 01:03:14	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199612100004 06481	